SF‘;*V;‘PE_ GREATER PHILADELPHIA REGIONAL SERVICE OFFICE, INC.
4 - NARCOTICS ANONYMOUS

6212 RIDGE AVENUE - REAR - PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128 - P.O. BOX 35187

A TEL. 215-483-5154 » FAX 215-509-7832 Y
9
FINANCIAL STATEMENT K-
//'/ \
FEBRUARY 2000 : /

$19,942.36 OPENING BALANCE
$18,905.40 + DEPOSITS FOR MONTH
$16,867.64 - EXPENSES FOR OFFICE
$0.00 ADJ TO CHECK BOOK BAD CHECKS AND FEES
$21,980.12 ENDING BALANCE
$2,603.09 +GPRSO PNC PAYROLL ACCOUNT
$11,838.66 +GPRL PNC RESERVE ACCOUNT

$36,421.87 TOTAL BALANCES

$17,577.60 + RECEIVABLES

$19,716.31 - CREDITS

$50,597.47 + LITERATURE VALUE ON HAND
$84,880.63 NET WORTH

$18,578.26 SALES FOR MONTH

$30,509.74 SALES FOR YEAR

. $5,536.03 GAINS FOR MONTH
ﬁg 431.55 GAINS FOR YEAR

£y B

IN LOVING SERVICE

MAURICE M. TREASURER  *



3/02/00 5:03 pm
No. Date
2294 1/30/00
2295 1/30/00

2/01/00
2/03/00
2296 2/03/00
2/05/00
2/06/00
2/08/00
2297 2/08/00
2298 2/08/00
2299 2/08/00
2300 2/08/00
2301 2/08/00
2302 2/08/00
2303 2/08/00
2304 2/08/00
2305 2/08/00
2306 2/08/00
2307 2/08/00
2308 2/08/00
2/10/00
2/12/00
2/15/00
2309 2/15/00
2/17/00
2/17/00
2/19/00
2/19/00
2/24/00
2/24/00
2310 2/25/00
2/26/00
2311 2/26/00
2312 2/26/00

2/29/00

6212 Ridge Avenue, Rear
Philadelphia, PA 19128
Checkbook Activity
GPRSO - Mellon Bank

Payee/Description

Beginning balance
G.P.R.S.0. Inc
Staples Office Super
DAILY STORE DEPOSIT
DAILY STORE DEPOSIT
WARNER CENTER MARRIO
DAILY STORE DEPOSIT
DAILY STORE DEPOSIT
DAILY STORE DEPOSIT
G.P.R.S.0. Inc

Bell of PA

Bell of PA

Bell of PA

Bell of PA

Stanley H and Samuel
World Service Office
World Service Office
AT & T

ABS Cannon

DAN HELWIG INC. REAL
DAN HELWIG INC. REAL
DAILY STORE DEPOSIT
DAILY STORE DEPOSIT
DAILY STORE DEPOSIT
STEPHEN ROSEN

DAILY STORE DEPOSIT
RENT FROM RSC

DAILY STORE DEPOSIT
DAILY STORE DEPOSIT
DAILY STORE DEPOSIT
DAILY STORE DEPOSIT
AUDIO VISUAL CENTER
DAILY STORE DEPOSIT
Staples Office Super
BILL ROBINSON

DAILY STORE DEPOSIT

Greater Phila-Regional Svc. Office, Inc.

Page

Amount Balance
19,942 .36
-584.00 19,358.36
-289.94 19,068.42
541.37 19,609.79
1,512.51 21,122.30
-616.14 20,506.16
680.04 21,186.20
99.74 21,285.94
805.70 22,091.64
-200.00 21,891.64
. -190.19 21,701.45
-190.04 21,511.41
-146 .68 21,364.73
-509.21 20,855.52
-510.00 20,345.52
-292.37 20,053.15
-8,574.03 11,479.12
-148.81 11,330.31
-136.25 11,194.06
-1,965.00 9,229.06
-1,875.00 7,354.06
2,510.84 9,864.90
727 .44 10,592.8%4
2,770.46 13,362.80
-240.00 13,122.80
1,099.84 14,222.64
1,200.00 15,422.64
2,783.59 18,206.23
384 .56 18,590.79
22.56 18,613.35
1,126.39 €49,739.74
-86.50 19,553.24
384.73 20,037.97
-138.48 19,239.49
-175.00 19,724 .49
2,255.63 21,980.12



Greater Phila-Regional Svc. Office, Inc.
6212 Ridge Avenue, Rear
Philadelphia, PA 19128
3/02/00 5:04 pm GPRSO - Mellon Bank Page 1
Receipts Journal - Summary - Current

Date Deposit Description Amount
2/01/00 DAILY STORE DEPOSIT 541.37
2/03/00 DAILY STORE DEPOSIT 1,512.51
2/05/00 DAILY STORE DEPOSIT 680.04
2/06/00 DAILY STORE DEPOSIT 99.74
2/08/00 DAILY STORE DEPOSIT 805.70
2/10/00 DAILY STORE DEPOSIT : 2,510.84
2/12/00 DAILY STORE DEPOSIT 727 .44
2/15/00 DAILY STORE DEPOSIT 2,770.46
2/17/00 DAILY STORE DEPOSIT 1,099.84
2/17/00 RENT FROM RSC 1,200.00
2/19/00 DAILY STORE DEPOSIT 2,783.59 )
2/19/00 DAILY STORE DEPOSIT 384.56 '
2/24/00 DAILY STORE DEPOSIT 22.56
2/24/00 DAILY STORE DEPOSIT 1,126.39
2/26/00 DAILY STORE DEPOSIT 384.73
2/29/00 DAILY STORE DEPOSIT | 2,255.63
Total 18,905.40




Greater Phila-Regional Svc. Office, Inc.
6212 Ridge Avenue, Rear
Philadelphia, PA 19128
3/02/00 5:03 pm GPRSO - Mellon Bank
Printed Checks - Regular
For February 2000
Chk. # Date Payee Name
2294 1/30/00 G.P.R.S.0O. Inc
2295 1/30/00 Staples Office Superstore
2296 2/03/00 WARNER CENTER MARRIOTT
2297 2/08/00 G.P.R.S.0O. Inc
2298 2/08/00 Bell of PA
2299 2/08/00 Bell of PA
2300 2/08/00 Bell of PA
2301 2/08/00 Bell of PA .
2302 2/08/00 Stanley H and Samuel Gitler, Ptrs.
2303 2/08/00 World Service Office
2304 2/08/00 World Service Office
2305 2/08/00 AT & T
2306 2/08/00 ABS Cannon
2307 2/08/00 DAN HELWIG INC. REALTORS
2308 2/08/00 DAN HELWIG INC. REALTORS
2309 2/15/00 STEPHEN ROSEN
2310 2/25/00 AUDIO VISUAL CENTER
2311 2/26/00 Staples Office Superstore
2312 2/26/00 BILL ROBINSON
19 Checks Total

Page

289
616
200
190

146
509

292
8,574
148
136

86
138
175

Total Amount
584.
.94
.14
.00
.19
190.
.68
.21
510.
.37
.03
.81
.25
1,965.
1,875.

240.
.50
.48
.00

00

04

00

00

00
00

16,867

.64




Greater Phila-Regional Svc. Office, Inc.
6212 Ridge Avenue, Rear
Philadelphia, PA 19128
3/02/00 5:04 pm GPRSO - Mellon Bank Page
Receipts Journal - Summary - Current
Account Distributions

————————————————————————— DiSEFIDULION sssesssmssmesnomemme =
Account No. Account Description Amount

4003 Revenue - Merchandise 17,445.40

4004.1 PHONELINE DONATIONS 260.00

4040.1 Rent RSC transfer 1,200.00

1005 GPRSO - MELLON #2-406-320 5 18,905.40

-



Mellon PSEFS

Business Checking

/]

MELLON BANK NA
% OFFICE

800-362-5510

G PRS 0 INC 611
6212 RIDGE AVE REAR
PHILADELPHIA PA 19128-2629

PAGE : 1
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 000-240-6320
STATEMENT FROM: DEC 31, 1999
o ) ) TO: JAN 31, 2000
X e —— B8Z - - px-

Account Summary

OPENING BALANCE

DEPOSITS 16 14,615.00 :
OTHER CREDITS 0 .00
TOTAL CREDITS 16 14,615.00
CHECKS PAID 23 27,506.75
ACH DEBITS 1 26.95
SERVICE CHARGES 1 20.00
OTHER DEBITS 0 .00
TOTAL DEBITS 25 27,551.70
CLOSING BALANCE 25,284.52

Daily Transactions

B .F O RRARAREARS
2-31 CLOSING BALANCE PREVIOUS STATEMENT. . . ¢ ¢ o ¢ ¢ o o oo as a0 oo oo ss oo oo o o« 38,221.22

01-05 CASH DEPOSIT. . . . . s e e e e e s e e & e e e e e e e s e+ 1664.87
DAILY BALANCE 38,386.09
01-06 CHECK(S) PAID (SEE CHECK DETAIL SECTION) 462.57
DAILY BALANCE 37,923.52
01-07 DEPOSIT REF & 2600608119. . . . . . <« « « < « o o « « o o « « « o « . . 653,62
DEPOSIT REF & 26400608124. . . . . . + +« « « =« & =« + « « « & <« « « « . . 668.12
CHECK(S) PAID (SEE CHECK DETAIL SECTION) 305.16
DAILY BALANCE 38,939.90
01-10 DEPOSIT REF # 2600580709. o e s w e e e e e ... 3,719.47
DAILY BALANCE 42,659.37
01-12 DEPOSIT REF # 2400247172. . . TR < - +« « ._. . _628.18
DAILY BALANCE 43,287.55
01-13 CHECK(S) PAID (SEE CHECK DETAIL SECTION) 3,708.00

DAILY BALANCE

39,579.55




Melion PSFS

G PRSOINC PAGE: 2
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 000-240-6320
STATEMENT TO: JAN 31, 2000

Daily Transactions

01-14 DEPOSIT REF & 2400037409. . . . « « ¢« « o o« « o o o o o o o o o o o o« = 138.24

DEPOSIT REF & 240005173G. . . e e e e e e e e e e e e e e . . . 671.44
CHECK(S) PAID (SEE CHECK DETAIL SECTION) . 6,000.00
DAILY BALANCE - 364,389.23
01-18 DEPOSIT REF & 2500395955. . . . . e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e . 2,668.77
CHECK(S) PAID (SEE CHECK DETAIL SECTION) 2,412.00
DAILY BALANCE 34,646.00
01-19 DEPOSIT REF # 2600841499. . . . « « <« =« « « o « o o o « o o« o« « « « o« o 35311
DEPOSIT REF & 2600841503, . . . . o o o « & o o o o o o s o o o = 2,212.38
DAILY BALANCE 37,211.49
01-20 CHECK(S) PAID (SEE CHECK DETAIL SECTION) 124.86
DAILY BALANCE 37,086.63
01-21 DEPOSIT REF % 2700328842. . . . o« « « « o o o o & o o o o o o o« o « o o 8164.43
CASH DEPOSIT. . . « o o« o« o o o o o o + o o o o o o o o o o« o o o o« o 26,42
CHECK(S) PAID (SEE CHECK DETAIL SECTION) 13,600.09 ' '
DAILY BALANCE 26,327.39 ~
01-26 DEPOSIT REF # 2500386930. . e e & 4 o « s e 4 4 e 4 e« e+ e+ o s o 945.80
CHECK(S) PAID (SEE CHECK DETAIL SECTION 308.07
nAILY BALANCE 26,965.12
01-25 AOL¥ONLINE SERV 1067810000ICE 0100 26.95
DAILY BALANCE 26,938.17
01-31 DEPOSIT REF # 2300847187. . e e e+« « & e & e+ « 4 e e e e o o 950.35
CHECK(S) PAID (SEE CHECK DETAIL SECTION) 584.00
SERVICE CHARGE 20.00
CLOSING BALANCE . 25,2864.52

Service Charge Detail

CORE SERVICE CHARGES AND ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

CHOICE CHECKING I. . . . e e . . % % & 4w w B 5 B e s B s % e e e 4 % D00
DEPOSIT BAGS———UP TO 25 TOTAL. . . .+ + o v v e e e e e e s L 20000
TOTAL SERVICE CHARGES. P o e B oE w @ @ o % W e e e . e e e .« . . 20.00
Check Detail
NCE N0
2265 312.57 01-06 2200257529 2281% 189.07 01-21 2800488011
2266 150.00 01-06 2200257528 2282 188.3¢ 01-21 2800488010
2273% 101.52 01-07 2300055425 2283 515.70 01-21 2800488009
2276 132.30 01-07 2300055420 2284 169.72 01-21 2800488008
2275 71.36 01-07 2300055421 2285 1,712.00 01-18 2900785346
2276 708.00 01-13 2800506152 2286 56.49 01-21 2300544925
2277 308.07 01-24 2200537017 2287 11,472.25 01-21 2800481489
2278 6,000.00 01-16 2200535924 2288 535.30 01-21 28004816490
2279 3,000.00 O01-13 2500778437 2289 309.51 01-21 2300824855

c



W) Mellon PSFS

G PRS O INC PAGE: 3
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 000-240-6320
STATEMENT TO: JAN 31, 2000

Check Detail
2290 124.86 01-20 2700043622
2291 41.52 01-21 2300825421
2292 144.19 01-21 2900459507 ;
2293 700.00 01-18 29007646881 .
2294 584.00 01-31 2300847097

% INDICATES A BREAK IN THE LISTING OF CONSECUTIVE CHECK NUMBERS.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION: PLEASE EXAMINE AND RECONCILE YOUR STATEMENT PROMPTLY. ERRORS AND IMPROPER TRANSFERS
MUST BE REPORTED TO THE BANK WITHIN 14 DAYS. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL YOUR LOCAL BRANCH OFFICE
OR CALL THE BUSINESS TELEPHONE BANKING CENTER AT 800-362-5510.

STATEMENT RECONCILEMENT FORMS ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR LOCAL BRANCH OFFICE.



‘e u

6212 Ridge Avenue, Rear

Greater Phila-Regional Svc. Office, Inc.

Philadelphia, PA 19128
3/02/00 5:02 pm Checkbook Activity Page
GPRSO - PNC BANK

No. Date Payvee/Description Amount Balance
Beginning balance 4,212.56
1252 2/01/00 DESIREE BRENNAN -54 .36 4,158.20
1253 2/01/00 MARJANI MERRITT -219.14 3,939.06
1254 2/01/00 LAKIESHA VAUGHN -203.85 3,735.21
9990 2/01/00 PAYROLL TAX PAYMENT -138.73 3,596.48
93999 2/10/00 PAYCHEX INC -162.46 3,434.02
1255 2/15/00 DESIREE BRENNAN -142.69 3,291.33
1256 2/15/00 MARJANI MERRITT -231.03 3,060.30
1257 2/15/00 LAKIESHA VAUGHN -168.18 2,892.12
1258 2/15/00 KARLOS WASHINGTON -101.92 2,790.20
9991 2/15/00 PAYROLL TAX PAYMENT : -187.11 2,603.09

..



Greater Phila-Regional Svc. Office, Inc.
6212 Ridge Avenue, Rear
Philadelphia, PA 19128
3/02/00 5:02 pm GPRSO - PNC BANK Page
Printed Checks - Regular
For February 2000
Chk. # Date Payee Name Total Amount
1252 2/01/00 DESIREE BRENNAN 54 .36
1253 2/01/00 MARJANI MERRITT 219.14
1254 2/01/00 LAKIESHA VAUGHN 203.85
1255 2/15/00 DESIREE BRENNAN 142.69
1256 2/15/00 MARJANI MERRITT 231.03
1257 2/15/00 LAKIESHA VAUGHN 168.18
1258 2/15/00 KARILOS WASHINGTON 101.92
9990 2/01/00 PAYROLL TAX PAYMENT 138.73
9991 2/15/00 PAYROLL TAX PAYMENT 187.11
9999 2/10/00 PAYCHEX INC 162.46
10 Checks Total 1,609.47




Analysis Business Checking PNCBANK

PNC Bank

-

Primary account number: 84-0036-8804

For the period 01/01/2000 to 01/31/2000 Page 1 of 2

Numbet of enclosures: 9
GREATER PHILADELPHIA REGIONAL
SERVICE OFFICE INC
P.0. BOX 35187
PHILA PA 19128

T For 24-hour customer service or
current rates: Call 1-877-BUS-BNKG

B Write to: Customer Setrvice
PO Bo_x 609
’ Pittsburgh , PA 15230-9738

o csmusis Watch for our new E-mail address
JENNNSEC Ll EWsit us at www.pncbank.com

g TDD terminal: 1-800-531-1648
For hearing impaired clients only

Get Into Our Vault!
Safe Deposit Boxes Available Here.

Keep all your important papers and precious mementos in our vault. You'll have access to them when you need them, and you
won't have to worry about keeping them safe at home. Keep vital documents like wills, deeds, passports and birth certificates - as
well as personal effects such as jewelry or family heirlooms - in a safe deposit box at PNC Bank.

Stop by your branch today and get a 50% discount off a new one-year lease on a safe deposit box*. Any size. Plus, get another

$3 discount when you choose automatic payment deduction from your PNC Bank checking or savings account**. But hurry in. '
This discount is for a limited time only.

*50% promotional discount deducted from first vear's fee after package or automatic payment discounts are deducted. Payment of first year's rental fee required at
‘ime of box opening.

+*23 discount deducted from annual fee prior to any applicable promotional discounts.

Analysis Business Checking Summary Greater Philadelphia Regional
Account number: 84-0036-8804 Tax ID number: 23-2428782 Service Office Inc
Account Link® number: 0232428782

Balance Summary

Beginning Deposits and Checks and other Ending
balance other additions deductions balance
586.65 6,000.00 2,548.16 4,038.49
Average ledger Average collected
balance balance
3,009.26 2,057.65
Jeposits and Other Additions Checks and Other Deductions
)ascription tems Amount| Description Items Amount
deposits 1 ©,000.00| Checks 9 1,829.52
ACH Deductions 4 620.63
Other Deductions 4 98.01
fotal 1 6.000.00| Total 17 2,548.16
Jaily Balance
late Ledger balance Date Ledger balance Date Ledger balance
11701 586.65 0111 123.01 - 01/18 5,155.90
1,703 578.64 01,12 367.75 - 01,719 4,954.94
11,704 438.05 0113 5,602.25 01,720 : +4,729.86
1,710 114.59 01714 5,351.25 01,24 ‘ O 4,503.93



Analysis Business Checking

‘T For 24-hour customer service or
current rates: Call 1-877-BUS-BNKG

PNCBANK

For the period 01/01/2000 to 01/31/2000
GREATER PHILADELPHIA REGIONAL
Primary account number: 84-0036-8804

Analysis Business Checking Account number: 84-0036-8804 - continued

Page 2 of 2

Daily Balance - continued
Date Ledger balance Date Ledger balance
01/25 4,274.61 01/27 4,038.49
Activity Detail |
Deposits and Other Additions
Deposits
Date Transaction Reference
posted Amount  description number
01/13 6,000.00 Deposit e - .
Checks and Other Deductions
Checks * Gap in check sequence
Date Check Amount Reference; Date Check Amount Reference; Date Check Amount Reference
posted number number| posted number number{ posted number number

01/18 246 195.35 022504204 01/25 250 229.32 023644204
01/10 242 239.52 025857434 O1/14 247 251.00  o27714464| 01/27 251 236.12 022087737
01/12 244 * 184.74  o024714137| 01/20 248 225.08 029178151
01/11 245 42.46 028256219 01/24 249 22593 025076295
ACH Deductions ;
Date Transaction Reference
posted Amount description number
01/04 140.59  ACH Debit Taxes Paychex Tps 00020000040048760
01/10 83.94  ACH Debit Invoice Paychex Eib X04132500009349 00020000072575245
01/11 195.14  ACH Debit Taxes Paychex Tps 00020000103730823
01/19 200.96  ACH Debit Taxes Paychex Tps 00020000180912695
Other Deductions .
Date Transaction Reference
posted Amount description number
01/03 8.01 Service Charge Period Ending 12/31/1999
01/12 30.00  NSF Paid Check Charge 023256219
01/12 30.00  NSF Paid Check Charge 00020000103730823
01/13 30.00  NSF Paid Check Charge 024714187

[



Greater Phila-Regional Svec. Office, Inc.
6212 Ridge Avenue, Rear
Philadelphia, PA 19128
3/02/00 6:19 pm Checkbook Activity Page 1
GPRL - PNC BANK

No. Date Pavee/Description Amount Balance
Beginning balance 11,779.23
1/31/00 INTREST INCOME 59.43 11,838.66




3/02/00 6:19 pm

Greater Phila-Regional Svec. Office, Inc.

6212 Ridge Avenue, Rear
Philadelphia, PA 19128
GPRL - PNC BANK Page
Receipts Journal - Summary - Current
Account Distributions

455 e R 1 i 5 e e RS Distribution ---------=--=-------
Account No. Account Description Amount
4100 Interest Income 59.43
1004 GPRL - PNC #8995068121 59.43




Greater Phila-Regional Svec. Office, Inc.
6212 Ridge Avenue, Rear
Philadelphia, PA 19128

3/02/00 6:19 pm GPRL - PNC BANK Page
Receipts Journal - Summary - Current
Date Deposit Degcription Amount
1/31/00 INTREST INCOME 59.43

Total 59.43

-



Business Premium Money Market

T For 24-hour customer service or
current rates: Call 1-877-BUS-BNKG

Business Premium Money Market Account number: 89-9506;8121 - continued

PNCBANK

For the period 01/01/2000 to 01/31/2000
GPRL
Primary account number: 83-9506-8121

Page 2 of 2

Activity Detail

Deposits and Other Additions

Other Additions

Date Transaction Reference
posted Amount description number
01/31 20.02  Interest Payment T.GEN1000131001164903



Business Premium Money Market PNCBANK

PNC Bank

Primary account number: 83-9506-8121

For the period 01/01/2000 to 01/31/2000 Page 10f 2
Number of enclosures: 0

GPRL .
P.0. BOX 35187 ¥ For 24-hour customer service or
PHILA PA 19128 current rates: Call 1‘877'BUS-BNKG

n \—‘3 Fﬂu = Write to: Customer Service

,.1-- - . adtielia ‘1
i PO Box 609
FEB 0 8 2000 & : Pittsburgh , PA 15230-9738
|- ,u , Watch for our new E-mail address
LS oA A = Visit us at www.pncbank.com

— >z i - @ o Soebm e
e

TDD terminal: 1-800-531-1648

For hearing impaired clients only

Get Into Our Vault!
Safe Deposit Boxes Available Here.

Keep all your important papers and precious mementos in our vault. You'll have access to them when you need them, and you
won't have to worry about keeping them safe at home. Keep vital documents like wills, deeds, passports and birth certificates - as
well as personal effects such as jewelry or family heirlooms - in a safe deposit box at PNC Bank.

Stop by your branch today and get a 50% discount off a new one-year lease on a safe deposit box*. Any size. Plus, get another,
$3 discount when you choose automatic payment deduction from your PNC Bank checking or savings account**. But hurry irl.
This discount is for a limited time only.

*50%% promouonal discount deducted from first year’s fee after package or automatic payment discounts are deducted. Payment of first year's rental fee required at
time of box opening.

*2$3 discount deducted from annual fee prior to any applicable promotional discounts.

Business Premium Noney Market Summary Gpii
Account number: 89-9506-8121 Tax ID number: 23-2428782
Account Link® number: 0232428782

Balance Summary

Beginning Deposits and Checks and other Ending
balance other additions deductions balance
11,818.64 20.02 0.00 11,838.66
Average ledger Averaga collected
balance balance
11,819.28 11,819.28
Interest Summary
Interest earned Interest earned
this period year-to-date
20.02 20.02
Deposits and Other Additions Checks and Other Deductions
Other Additions 1 20.02
Total I 20.02| Total 0 0.00
Daily Balance
Date Ledger balance Date Ledger balance

01,701 11,818.64 01-31 11,838.66 / (&



03/01/00

CUSTNO
000017
000109
000215
000229
000003
000005
000009
000010
000011
000012
000013
000014
000035
000038
000048
000063
000077
000083
000093
000097
000102
000134
000141
000142
000145
000149
000150
000232
000235
000020
000071
000089
000106
000143
000148
000200
000065
000230
000053
000041
000111
000207
000224
000129
000217
000133
000237
000056
000054
000146
000140
000120
000216

NAME

INNER CITY MTG LIST COM
PENN FOUNDATION
LIVENGRIN FORT WASHINGT
PROJECT H.O.M.E.

MONTCO LITERATURE COMM.
RIVERFRONT LIT COMMITTE
PHILA AREA LIT. COMMITT
BUCKS AREA LIT COMMITTE
INNER CITY LIT. COMMITT
SWANA AREA LIT COMMITTE
CLEAN ACRES AREA LIT CO
DELCO AREA LIT COMMITTE
BURLINGTON COUNTY AREA
SCHUYKILL VALLEY AREA S
REGIONAL HOSP.&INST.
ADV. REC. NET. #1 TAO.
LIVENGRIN FOUNDATION
PURE & SIMPLE AREA
WEST\SOUTHWEST

SOUTH JERSEY ASC.
EAGLEVILLE HOSPITAL
SOUTH PHILLY AREA
PHONELINE DONATIONS
PYRAMID OF FREEDOM ASC
R.S.C. SECRETARY

SOUTH PHILLY H&I
NORTHWEST H&I

REGIONAL UNITY COMMITTE
NORTHWEST AREA LIT
RIVERFRONT MEETING LIST
GREENWOOD REHAB
SCRANTON/METRO ASC

PATH

HELP INC.

DELAWARE COUNTY MEM.HOS
SERENITY SHOP

ADV. REC. NET. #3 TAO.
JFK MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
HARWOOD HOUSE

GENESIS ITI INC.

CLEAN SHEET

NORTH PHILA HEALTH SYST
REGIONAL SERVICE OFFICE
CAPITAL AREA SVC.
CAPITAL AREA H & I
LIVNENGRIN ALUMNI
REGIONAL POLICY COMM.
INNER CITY PUBLIC INFO
REHAB #1 K OF P MERCY M
NOTHWEST MEETING LIST
EAGLEVILLE CAMPUS STORE
REHAB #2 CC MERCY MED.
REHAB AFTER WORK BUSELT

GPRSO, INC.

CONTACT

BENJAMIN JUNE
RANDY TRAUGER
CONNIE COLLINS
JANE HEIL

DINA K.

JEROME TAYLOR
ROBERT CARNEY
RICK R.

ROBERT GARRETT
RON W.

MIKE STAPLES

JOE J. D.

RUDY HARRIS
DANIEL ANDREWS
DEWAYNE FALLIGAN
KAREN MURRAY
KATHY KONRATH
GINNY HAMILTON
AARON GREEN

TREV R.

DANIEL CAIN

BILL HARRIS
DONATIONS

GREG COOPER
ARLENE

FRED BROOKS
KEVIN WHITE

ALMA B. .
KEVIN BRANHAM
BOB K.

JANICE MALLOY
ROB W

HANK MAURIELLO\MIK
LAURA HOFFMAN
BOB BONGARD
MICHELLE

MARY ELLEN MCGOWAN
MELVIN S./THOMAS G
MARK BESDEN
JOSEPH BEECH
WALTER D.
BRANDON WARE/COUNS
EUGENE B.

GEORGE WILLIAMS
JOHN M.

LOUISE BECKETT
ALONZO BARKLEY
CHARLES SHORT
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
ALAN REEDER
SHERRY COLLINS
LITTLE JOHN
LOUISE AVERY

1/00
1/00
1/00
1/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
2/00
10/96
10/96
10/96
10/96
10/96
10/96
10/96
2/97
3/97
1/98
3/98
3/98
5/98
7/98
9/98
9/98
11/98
2/99
3/99
4/99
4/99
5/99
6/99
6/99

PAGE-

DEBITS CREDITS

64
92
164
575

125 .99-

810.
2,101.
998.
827.
769.

291
917
312.11-

42.

182.00-

745.

1,154
337
700

565.00-

306.
208.
41.

146.49-
12.04-

311.

96.
.05
3
21.
94.
25.
.85

749
98

403
34.24-

248.
.30

227.96-

186.

19.18=

158.
108.

13.79=

16.
40.

58:79=

10.
100.
15
137.
11.

.24
460.

74

.50
.60
.68
557.

10

89
09
10
91
61

.09
.29

80

18

.15
.64
.28
1,252.

50

06
10
37

39
00

70
05
25

35

45

58
55

75
84

75
00
80
20
00

L



03/01/00
RPT - PRDOO5

CUSTNO
000209
000103
000243
000039
000231
000045
000051
000016
000073
000084
000119
000212
000226
000238
000247

NAME

MERCY WORKCARE
REGIONAL CONVENTION
REHAB AFTER WORK ME WEL
BEE HIVE ASC LIT CHAIR
REGIONAL MEETING LIST
MIRMONT REHAB

N.E.T. (N/E TREATMENT CT
REGIONAL PUBLIC INFO.
REGIONAL SERVICES COMMI
GREATER CAMDEN AREA
CHARTER FAIRMOUNT
REGIONAL PHONELINE
CUMBERLAND/SALEM

P.O.F. H&I
SOUTHPHILLY MEETING LIS

TOTALS --->

GPRSO, INC.

FINANCIAL STATUS REPORT

CONTACT

PATRICIA A. ROTH
ROB UPLEGER
LITTLE JOHN/MARIE
PATTY SWEENEY
CARL G.

DEIRDRE DESIDERIO
DEE STEACKER
CHARLES SHORT
RICHARD CHAPPELLE
ERIC V. & MIKE I.
CURTIS LIVINGSTON
JOHN TORIN

MERVIN SCYTHES JR.:

JEROME FINNEY
BERNARD STEWART

PAGE-

FOR MONTH OF MARCH

7/99

9/99

9/99
10/99
10/99
11/99
11/99
12/99
12/99
12/99
12/99
12/99
12/99
12/99
12/99

615

20

372

438
218
446

120.

19,716

»v

CREDITS

.40
84.
.59

88

00

s DL
1,142.

66

.69
.14
« 15

00

.31



/02/2000
I' - ORH0O1

RDER
MBER

CUSTNO

01/06/00

000141

01/08/00

01/20/00

02/05/00

02/08/00

02/24/00

NAME

PHONELINE DONATIONS

TOTALS

-->

GPRSO, INC.

ORDER HISTORY REPORT FROM 01/01/00 TO 03/02/00
PREV ORDER STATE SHIP TOTAL AMT
BAL TOTAL TAX DISC CHRG DUE PAID
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 20.00
20.00- .00 .00 .00 .00 20.00- 250.00
270.00- .00 .00 .00 .00 270.00- 55.00
325.00- 20.00 .00 .00 .00 305.00- .00
305.00- .00 .00 .00 .00 305.00- 250.00
555.00- .00 .00 .00 .00 555.00- 10.00
20.00 .00 .00 .00 585.00

END
BAL

20.00-

270.00-

325.00-

555.00-

565.00-

GAINS

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

PAGE -

METHOD OF PAYMENT

CK

CK

CK

CK

CK

LV

0460 LV

1286 LV

LV

0462 MDM

1293

1



/02/2000
T - ORHOO1

RDER
MBER CUSTNO NAME
e - 01/23/00

4105 000048 REGIONAL HOSP.&INST
ze - 02/05/00

1143

TOTALS -->

GPRSO, INC.

ORDER HISTORY REPORT

PREV ORDER STATE
BAL TOTAL TAX
122.51- .00 .00
312.51- .40 .00
.40 .00

FROM 01/01/00 TO 03/02/00

SHIP TOTAL AMT

DISC CHRG DUE PAID
.00 .00 122.51- 1%90.00
.00 .00 312.11- .00
.00 .00 190.00

END
BAL

312.51-

312.11-

GAINS

.00

.40

.40

‘PAGE- 1

METHOD OF PAYMENT

ADD FROM TSHIRT ACCOUNT

ON ACCOUNT LV



s

PRSO, INC.
ORDER HISTORY REPOR‘? Fﬁgﬁ 02/01/00 TO 02/01/00

228:730 NAME S & - ko B cams METHOD OF | - - _1 SFS
, @ Mellon PSFS®
}ggggg m@f"‘ o 1?35:.: lgg o, s ;somc \

6212 RIDGE AVE., REAR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128-2629

o0

.

DATE e ==
LIST CHECKS OR ATTACH LIST

B PR

R e -y

-64748( ,
TR =~ 354.5 .00 g ‘ — b | 37
5617480d0q 80 Co
[Z%55) | 300 o d
| SU—
ST |
1} D -—_-———-J
DATE ~/- .0
&/-99 -
=
TILT COUNT L
- | — -
v QQ&@QM ' § Semum— Y T
0 PN CURRENCY 1
o0 s ,
3" I odH. 0
’ \\ -
Qﬁ' %5 T;\\ . iy |
$10 (0.
""’? 325 Taas—
3\ $.10 ?7;\ ORRE—
0 $.05 T g — | | |
ol “‘\7\;‘\ o TOoTAL & 5“” 37
L’ @9 _\\ NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL
CLOSE TOTAr 9. .



gL

)
B cusmo NAME
» - 02/03/00

PRSO, JJC.
ORDER EISTORY REPORT ™ C¢hug 02/03/00 70 02/03/00

WO W e IO M B ons

000001 GROUP SALES

1
130.
&g
TOTALS --> 723.05

OPEN COUNT

CURRENCY

s1 3400

$5 .60

$10  ,0.00

$20

$.25 AR

$.10 2.\0

$.05 .40

$.01 aEs

OPEN TOTAL Cib

: 14.
102:17 102:
130.29 130;
.00 .00 .00 723.05 251.53
DATE
TILT COUNT
CLOSE COUNT
CURRENCY
51 00
$5 gSQ
$10 @ D
$20
. $.25 '
$.10
$.05
$.01 65
CLOSE TOTAL SA(S

M

4102 £9042 000

g

PAGE- 1

‘@ Wellon PsFs®

Mellon Bank, N.A.
Philedetphia, PA

G. P. R. S. O,, INC,
6212 RIDGE AVE., R
PHILADELPHIA, PA /{9128-2629

DAT

CASH

[0S

94/

892305138 1Y o
172743 | Jpp

2 7]
20

; ,9\
u{cuscxs oR A/mc/ LIST

22751443 | o

5

FUA303)8B| b &

/7

_ 1

—_

— 1

_ |

L.

-

N\

ToTAaL $

/A3

0%

DEPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL -




W

CUSTNO NAME
02/03/00
000001 GROUP SALES

T2 FERE

OPEN COUNT

CURRENCY

ORDER HISTORY mongpmtgﬁ'oz/oyoo TO 02/03/00

T A

wﬂﬁk Pm EEE GRINS METHOD

[y
e s o @

0D =
MR Bt
0D

09- 73.91 150.00-

il o

|l )

14.

1§

891.01 .00 .00 .00 1512.51 290.73
[~ r o/ M s s
CLOSE COUNT
CURRENCY
$i [7.09
$5 /0 -4 S
$10  _/0.60
$20
$25 A, 7 & . 825 ~ o 2
. $.10 L 2.0
$.05 45
$.01 220
gd.eo CLOSETOTAL <£& .0

OPENTOTAL

TILT COUNT

b o
E— X — .\

el e

02 EJ0%2 000

g

“rRL. 000

@ Mellion PSFs®

Mellon Bank, N.A.
Philadel PA

G. P. R. 8. O, INC,
6212 RIDGE AVE., REAR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128-2629 2000

DATE g =~ 5 -

LIST CHECKS OR ATTACH LIST

0520, 73| |
£oel 647,59

o t7]4 4

204 /20|02
-]

—ee ]
S—

DEHOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABL&OR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL

16/

B SO e R



GPRSO, INC. : s PO
ORDER HISTORY REPORT ~ FROM 02/05/00 TO 02/05/00 ®
@) WMellon PSFS ,
PREV ORDER STATE SHIP TOTAL AMT END Mellan Bank, N.A. '
O NAME BAL  TOTAL TAX DISC CHRG DUE  PAID BAL  GRINS METHOD OF PAYY Philadelphis,
90 G. P. R. S. O-g INC-
6212 RIDGE AVE., REAR

3 WEST\SOUTHWEST 758.93 34.80 .00 .00 .00 793.73 .00 793.73  34.80 ON ACCOUNT MDN PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128-2629 0O
I GROUP SALES .00 167.51 .00 .00 .00 167.51 167.51 .00 61.93 MO 84213058253 Ko

.00 15.55 .00 .00 .00 15.585 15,55 .00 4.43 CH MDM DATE 9\ 15 19—

.00 9.69 .00 .00 .00 9.69 9.69 .00 3.66 CH MDM

.00 2.58 .00 .00 .00 2.8  2.58 .00 .84 CH LV LIST CHECKS OR ATTACH LIST
3 REGIONAL HOSP.&INST 312.51- .40 .00 .00 .00 312.11- .00 312.11- .40 ON ACCOUNT LV
1 GROUP SALES .00 .00 .00 . .00 1.00 1.00 .00 .32 CH LV

s .00 .00 .00 .00 26.38  26.38 .00 9.85 CH LV
— 00 .00 .00 .00 47.62 47.62 .00 17.06 CH LV CASH 24 g1l
HONELINE DONATIONS 325,00y .00 .00 .00  305.00- .00 305.00- 6.50 CH LV T Checks

1 GROUP SALES .9 .00 .00 .00 §7.56 57.56 .00 20.39 CH LV . b

A .00 .00 .00 107.84 107.84 00 39.71 M002845535063 o993 | 4o o

Tt snoee no A 06 CH LV !

4213053353 (07 5
21us53s0dg| [O7 73
1
_ 1

TILT COUNT R

OPEN COUNT cLos !
CURRENCY - 1

CURRENCY
1 17.00 — L
35 000 $1 o
510 Tiooo $5 1o —
0 T gzlg _Joos ]

$.25 b.o o

$10 Qa0 325 A5

$.05 Q. (D 3.10 220

$01 90 igf _u?é\a
0 __ 52

OPEN TOTAL 5
OPEN TOTAL .00
—N9:00 LOSETOTAL, < .4 @

O

g0 4

DEPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL

R Gy o S



ORDER HISTORY REPORT

PREV ORDER
NAME BAL TOTAL
GROUP SALES .00 90.44
.00 9.30
TOTALS - -> 99.74
OPEN COUNT
CURRENCY
$1 Lo .Y

$5 /b OO
$10 (0-0

$20 .
$.25 4-¢0
$.10 Z.20
$.05 1.8°
$.01 e
OPEN TOTAL

5608

STATE
TAX

.00
.00

.00

GPRSO, INC.

FROM 02/06/00 TO 02/06/00

SKIP  TOTAL  AMT END
DpISC CHRG DUE  PAID BAL
.00 .00 90.44  90.44 .00
.00 .00 9.30  9.30 .00
.00 .00 99.74
TILT COUNT

CLOSE COUNT

CURRENCY

$1 2.2.0
35 10.00
$10 /© .00
$20

$.25 o O
5.10 /.99
$.05 [.F5
$.01 A5
CLOSE TOTAL

GAINS METHOD OF

30.31
i.n

34.02

102 E90"M2 000

2

217 (LC. 649

@ Mellon

Mellon Bank, N.A.
Philadelphia, PA

G. P. R. S. O, INC.
6212 RIDGE AVE., REAR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128-2629

DATE & - G/ _ OO

LIST CHECKS OR ATTACH LIST

> 3 ;"'_/ b

CASH 8 P

CHECKS

R

- I*

S

IR

TOoTAL $ i !

DEPOSITS MAY A7T BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL

S A S L e ee




‘NO  NAME
:/00

:01 GROUP SALES

101 GROUP SALES

103 PHILA AREA LIT. COM
41 PHONELINE DONATIONS

TOTALS -->

)PEN COUNT

‘URRENCY

22.00

5 0. ©0
10 j0.00
20

25 4.09
10 [ fo
.05 {« 15
.01 044

ORDER HISTORY REPORT

PREV ORDER
BAL TOTAL

.00 15,
.00 10.
i10 BUCKS AREA LIT COMM 1072.61 22,
00 21.
.48
.00

97.59- 479
305.00-

549,

56
36
40
90

70

STATE

GPRSO, INC.
FROM 02/08/00 TO 02/08/00

SHIP TOTAL AMT END

TAX DISC CHRG DUE PAID BAL GAINS METHOD d
.00 .00 .00 15.56 15.56 .00 4.85 CH MDM
.00 .00 .00 10.36 10.36 .00 3.22 CH LV
.00 .00 .00 1055.01 .00 1095.01 17.01 ON ACCOU
.00 .00 .00 21.90 21.9%0 .00 10.89 CH MDM
.00 .00 .00 381.89 507.88 125.99- 133.26 CK 0463
.00 .00 .00 305.00- 250.00 555.00- .00 CK 0462
.00 .00 .00 805.70 169.23
DATE 2 - ¢ -0O
TILT COUNT

CLOSE COUNT

CURRENCY

$1  /9.00

5 _5.00
$10 Q0.00
$20

$.25 3.00
$10 1.490
$.05 .25
$.01 .35

CLOSETOTAL J 50.00

PAGE-

02 E30M2 000

-

1

Mzt g A0

Mellon PSFS®

Melton Bank, N.A.
Philadetphla, PA

G. P. R. S. O, INC.
6212 RIDGE AVE., REAR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128-2629
& oo

pare_2 | % 19

LIST CHECKS OR ATTACH LIST

CASH
CHECKS

O44b 2 |
0463
N
S

47 3
Q50 o

| 507

DEPOSIFS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE wiTHDRAWAL

/7.‘!-"'/




2801 ORDER HISTORY nxponﬁpmﬁ'ﬁgﬁ‘ozlm/oo 70 02/10/00
CUSTIO N PR R S e MR OTHR A BB o
02/10/00 -
000001 GROUP SALES 1é§ N .00 113.30 113. ] 43.
. b . 39 873, .89 183.
800019 YR ARERSHReRW % iR : : i 4% aig :
00097 SOUTH VERREVAMRG 1 adtiot 1S oo B 1B wedd NEt B
TOTALS --> 2,356.89 00 464~ .00 1631.15 704.44
DATE &/ jo( 0©
TILT COUNT
JPEN COUNT CLOSE COUNT
'URRENCY CURRENCY
%—— $1 &0.00
$5 4.00
]0 $lO 2600
20 $20 —
23 ﬁ $25 2.25
10 $.10 P o 3D
8? 1. 25 $05 .35

'PEN TOTAL% g O

$01 _ .30

CLOSETOTAL §S0O

02 EJ0%¢2 000

22

@ Mellon

PAGE- 1

217 0C. 6%

Mellon Benk, N.A.
Philadelphia, PA

G. P. R. S. O,, INC.
6212 RIDGE AVE., REAR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128-2629

DATE @.9//0/0’0

LIST CHECKS'OR ATrAcH LIsT

CHECKS

casw_ |/ Y.
d =

LD2]) 1 37
(002 | /DO |pd

02 1| YL |SO
B2 | 72 (Lo

3771sl | 7Y 5o

.

—

_r

>

I |

_____F \
7 \|
.

(2] |

DEPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL



G

i CUSTNO NAME

02/10/00

| 000001 GROUP SRLES

1 P gggl 4

; i ‘

PRSO
ORDER HISTORY REPOR%

R

o

IR [ POl RUtey [y [ I [ (Y T [ SR IS B Y BRI BEES TN R R R I |

*02/10/00 TO 02/10/00

R oo B R

00

WD
[y

o

Pm m GAINS METHG

SLELRY

e Ay

" . X . . 2(.
| : Eg :i :E i: i: 0 38
. 000035 BURLINGTON COUNTY A 456.16 492. . . 043,09 658.00 291.09 150.
TOTALS --> 3,071.51 .00  4.64- .00 2510.84 931.22
DATE_ 2/ g/ 00
TILT COUNT
OPEN COUNT CLOSE COUNT
CURRENCY CURRENCY
$1 20.0° $1 25 .00
$5 5.00 $5 lo.08
$10 R0.00 $10 {10-00
£20 $20
$.25 & -wdS . $.25 2A-75
£.10 (.20 $10 [.20
EOS /. IQ s $‘05 ] ia
5.01 - 30 $.01 e s
OPEN TOTAL _$% 50 LOSETOTAL _ IS0
Mol

Ze

w02 E30M2 000

1706, 0:82)

Mellon PSFS“’

Mellon Bank, N.A.

Philadelphia, PA

G. P. R. S. O, INC.
6212 RIDGE AVE., REAR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128-2629

allo

DATE

X OO
19—

LIST CHECKS OR ATTACH LIST

g&l

CASH
CHECKS

[0 7 |
R

(o‘J‘zS

b9

OO

_

SE—

¥ 74

L9

DEPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL




2128801

I%EE CUSTNO NRME

ate - 02/12/00
000001 GROUP SALES

1
; . 6.
L R B s™: lgg

PRSO, INC.
ORDER HISTORY REPOR% F&Sﬁ 02/12/00 T0 02/12/00

TR W o OB W AB B ons e

|

é

38:6

i 4

e o o a o ®
[\
B D I—— DI
" 8 o 6 8 000
()
SO0 =N
® ® & & ® 0 " " 0 0 0
. e 48 8 g qga R sl
e s @050 0 0 0
[ ] — (=

102 E90%2 000

e

@) Melion PSFs®

Mellon RBank, N.A.
Philadelphis, PA

G. P. R. S. O., INC.
6212 RIDGE AVE., REAR

|

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128-2629
SO0
DATE_ =2~ |2 19=
LIST CHECKS OR ATTACH LIST
casw 346 S®
4130 2 23 bb o d !
39 23051603 47 q Q)
- 1
-1

8 36:“‘! 00 ‘so sa, Qb.44  abky oo CH
190 o ce C a.ae 2.9e oo g
TOTALS --> -888-86 .00 .00 .00 qa.py 65346 09 262.85 cn
Theq  wa g0 g0 73 7,44
DATE 2/ 12 /00
TILT COUNT
OPEN COUNT
CLOSE COUNT
CURRENCY U
RRENCY
$I RS500 51 56
5o oo $5 JZT |
a O .
$20 e $10 (J.05
525 275 0
$10 /s za $25  _2.35
ios .80 o 2080
01 o5 §'05 =TS |
o o o T ~ |
OPEN TOTAL 50 00 LOSE TOTAL 5 So. 00
2090V



fon

USTHO NAME
/15/00

00001 GROUP SALES

i 3‘3; -

TOTALS -->

TR

Bl 4T 13

TILT COUNT

ORDER HISTORY REPORT *CRON" 02/15/00 00 UZ/15760
STARR g Rk oA

1428 1154. 44é:

ER GAINS METHOD OF

%;367
3

DISC

12%8 1?33 2.

20.
s izg .

GRS 135
2770.46

752.22

60.

i

2,811.75 .00

™

70.00-

DATE 2/is{o QO

CLOSE COUNT
CURRENCY

$1 lb.00
$5 1§.co

$10 19.0Q

$20
$.25
5.10
$.05
$.01

CLOSETOTAL ¢S50

M f

PRGE-

#02 EJ0%2 000

e

1

@

)

G. P. R. S. O, INC.

6212 RIDGE AVE., REAR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128-2629

DATE 2-15 T
LIST CHECKS OR ATTACH LIST

154
b 215

Jo00

Lo LRI B2

Moonperst |

Philadelphln, PA

CASH
CHECKS

1330 |

038 327214

xe
34
g 9
o 0

O13432480 700

S
_ ]

_ 1

5 [FpEp——

- 1

N .

— e 1

otaL 8| X770 4 6
EPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL

K000

bo-

LRI AT e A Ay e an ) Skl
TR RN RS e R IR X

TR

s

VAL X
KRR

et T AR
N O R

T DRt IR

PRy TR I S U I Pt
T30 S MR DI
QARSI

RN NRN RE

BT R

ERRIDTMARN

SteETE



n
Phitadelphia, PA

B4/ k001 ORDER HISTORY REPORY " £RON"02/17/00 T0 02/17/0g 6.P.R.S. 0. INC.
N%ﬁgg CUSTNO NAME Pﬁﬂ ?Y%EE STH& DISC Eﬂﬁg % A' m&%‘é’fpﬁqﬁﬁ@%&ms i
Date - 02/17/00 | ' = i /‘ o
(0012 SHMM MREACLIT COHM 938 Gg; . ; . 16;; e - TEp usrcHEcwé ‘OR ATFACH LIST
T RE R I A
: : : : <ol 5‘{: chfy/@' 4 20
TOTALS - 850.04 .00 .00 .00 g
’ S2hr| 4, 27 72
S e
I
8 Ib
patEQ-{/-O0 = >
i
g >
TILT COUNT E o
Nt CLOSE COUNT =
o CURRENCY —d®
Y oy e
200 %5;___:%
e
?7'(’ 50" $10 10,00
L= $20 _#&
= 8 ZE
Lao—— $.05 ﬁf_& 30 [0Y

$.01 _____:_D,S-—— k BD DEPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL

— 450 cosgtoran U



AMT END
PAID BAL
677.72 998.10
15.37 .00
31.06 .00
2.58 .00
12.88 .00
12.88 .00
41.44 .00
56.11 .00
57.4% .00
100.90 .00
5.60 .00
31.98 .00
8.18 .00
.20 .00
11.20 .00
25.76 .00
% -So oo
pRER S
toaq .34

DATE Q-]7-09

GPRSO, INC.
ORDER HISTORY REPORT  FROM 02/17/00 TO 02/17/00
PREV  ORDER  STATE SHIP  TOTAL
0 NAME BAL  TOTAL TAX  DISC  CHRG DUE
00
2 SWANA AREA LIT COMM 998.10 677.72 .00 .00 .00 1675.82
1 GROUP SALES .00 15,37 .00 .00 .00 15.37
00 31.06 .00 .00 .00 31.06
-00 2.58 .00 .00 .00 2.58
00 12.88 .00 .00 .00 12.88
00 12.88 .00 .00 .00 12.88
.00 41.44 .00 .00 .00 41.44
00 s6.11 .00 -00 .00 56.11
.00 57.48 -00 .00 .00 57.48
.00 100.90 .00 .00 .00 100.90
00 5.60 .00 .00 .00 5.60
.00 31.98 .00 .00 .00 31.98
100 8.18 .00 .00 .00 8.18
.00 .20 .00 .00 .00 .20
00 11.20 .00 .00 .00 11.20
00 25.76 .00 .00 .00 25.76
4 o6 .40 -00 ce .00 §.50
TOTALY - > 1,091.34 .00 .00 .00
TILT COUNT
JUNT CLOSE COUNT
iICY CURRENCY
95 00 $1 20.009
g 0O $5 10. 00
(0. 00 $10 {O. 05
$20
2 adS . $.25 2.25
2-R06 $.10 20
.50 $.05 4B
05 $.01 .12
‘OTAL Jo.0o
™ P

CLOSE TOTAL

£0.00

Mmpnr ..

GAINS

188.
.25
12,
.84
.38
.91
12
17.
51.
35.
%39
12.
.42
.06
.79
.29

51
05

53
19
53
79

27

.20

w02 £E30"%2 000

2

W17 (1.C.8:82)

Mellon PSFS®
G. F’J ; ®
i @ Mellonpsts
PHILA Philadelphts, PA

B I

L

J

#02 £E30M2 000

ge

DATE_cd.

G. FPRS70,, INC.
6212 RIDGE AVE., REAR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128-2629

172

ROCO
| - ol

LIST CHECKS OR ATTACH LIST

CASH
CHECKS

143

q 0

e, . .
fegag o g

00

90

T

1




Q

NAME

00

e

GROUP SALES

PURE & SIMPLE AREA
GROUP SALES

MONTCO H&I
GROUP SALES

SOUTH PHILLY AREA
PYRAMID OF FREEDOM
GROUP SALES

R.S.C. SECRETARY

JPEN COUNT
‘"URRENCY

1 QY00
5 lo.00
10 (0-00
20

25 1-25
10 2,80
05 YS
01  (d
PEN TOTAL

COMMITTE

GPRSO, INC.
ORDER HISTORY REPORT FROM 02/19/00 TO 02/19/00
PREV ORDER STATE SHIP TOTAL AMT
BAL TOTAL TAX DISC CHRG DUE PAID
.00 17.92 .00 .00 .00 17.92 17.92
.00 11.38 .00 .00 .00 11.38 11.38
1638.30 .00 .00 .00 .00 1638.30 1638.30
.00 7.78 .00 .00 .00 7.78 7.78
.00 33.54 .00 .00 .00 33.54 33.54
.00 108.96 .00 .00 .00 108.96 108.96
150.00- 150.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
.00 18.98 .00 .00 .00 18.98 18.98
.00 74 .57 .00 .00 .00 74.57 74.57
.00 12.95 .00 .00 .00 12.95 12.95
.00 2.58 .00 .00 .00 2.58 2.58
.00 38.16 .00 .00 .00 38.16 38.16
.00 98.58 .00 .00 .00 98.58 98.58
.00 101.44 .00 .00 .00 101.44 101.44
1257.06 295.44 .00 .00 .00 1552.50 300.00
346.29 274.73 .00 .00 .00 621.02 300.00
.00 10,00 .00 .00 .00 10.00 10.00
.00 2.69 .00 .00, .00 2.69 2.69
186.10 22.00 .00 .00 .00 208.10 .0
5.0 .00 £ .©0 §. Lo
8 by
$1 [q .09
$5 V.00
$10 (0-00
. $.25 7.85
$.10 .22
$.05 4s

END

BAL

.00
1252.50
321.02
.00

.00

GAINS

4
3

2
7

47,
25,
9.
25.
3.
1.
13,
32,

33
82
82
10

.97
.56
.00
.42
.31
99
47
21
36
47
51
08
46
.12
.21
.91
.00
.91

DATE 2-/9-00

PAG

METHOD OF PAYMEN]

|
CH KK
CH MDM
CK 512 MDM
CH KK
CH KK
CK 363
ON ACCOUNT MDM
CH MDM
CH MDM
CH MDM
CH MDM
CH KK
MO 9688323 6 MDM
M O 96883245 KK
MO 96883263 KK
MO 027194134 KK
CH KK
CH MDM

ICOUNT MDM

02 E30%2 000

22

Ao

Mellon Bank, N.A,
Philadeiphla, PA

IVIGIIWVIL § Wi W

G. P. R. S. O,, INC.

6212 RIDGE AVE., REAR

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128-2629

DATE o’) -

(9

K009
B

W LIST CHECKS OR ATTACH LIST

CASH
CHECKS

<>l

3|

T3 3323

9%

5¢

765 3324

lo]

ik

Tw$8320,3]

ool

62 a4 i

53

12 |

30

33 |

90

_ ]

NO—

NN

TOoTAL $

X783

5q

DEPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL




/2000 GPRSO, INC.
ORHOO01 ORDER HISTORY REPORT FROM 02/22/00 TO 02/22/00
R PREV ORDER STATE SHIP TOTAL AMT END
R CUSTNO NAME BAL TOTAL TAX DISC CHRG DUE PAID BAL GAINS METHOD OF §
02/22/00
3 000001 GROUP SALES .00 17.92 .00 .00 .00 17.92 17.92 .00 4.97 CH KK
) 000038 SCHUYKILL VALLEY AR 700.62 102.00 .00 .00 .00 802.62 .00 802.62 18.16 ON ACCOUNT
t 000001 GROUP SALES .00 7.78 .00 .00 00 7.78 7.78 00 2.42 CH KK
H .00 76.67 .00 .00 .00 76.67 76.67 .00 24.34 CH MDM
3 .00 18.14 .00 .00 .00 18.14 18.14 .00 5.64 CH KK
' .00 11.05 .00 .00 .00 11.05 11.08 .00 2.98 CH KX
5 .00 52.81 .00 .00 .00 52.81 52.81 .00 17.75 CH KK
.00 28.39 .00 .00 .00 28.39 28.39 .00 9.05 CH MDM
.00 13.30 .00 .00 .00 13.30 13.30 .00 3,75 CH MDM
000083 PURE & SIMPLE AREA .00 745.18 .00 .00 .00 745.18 .00 745.18 217.65 ON ACCOUNT
000149 SOUTH PHILLY H&I 191.37 .00 .00 .00 .00 191.37 150.00° 41.37 ,00 CK 1209 MDN
Grovp Sale s B50KK g0 .00 .00 §.%50
TOTALS --> 1',073.24 .00 .00 00 A26 D6 306.71
08[ 74 384.50
’) .
DATE 9 938 -0
|
i TILT COUNT
(_:_I,Q_S_E_QQLM
EN COUNT
OPEN COUNL CURRENCY
CURRENCY " g.00
o
o (} 5;5 f;. C’
$1 14 o
— a9 10 _Qo-©°
$5 [0-0 $
(009
.00 $20
$. AR 2=
$20 — 10 5.00
525 §25 510 2.2
' 2.30 $05 _29F —
S0 s 0 40
$.05 _,___'f{_—j-——— 3.
Y R — §so

OPEN TOTA

#02 E90%2 000

e

———— R

MItT L C e

Mellon PSFS®

Mellon Bank, N.A.

Philadelphia, PA

G. P. R. S. O, INC.
6212 RIDGE AVE,, REAR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128-2629
QA000

DATE Ql R o —_

.. LIST CHECKS OR ATTACH LIST
-4 A o8

334
150

556
oxe,

CASH
CHECKS

12094 |
—

| -

T

-

581

DEPOS)TS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL

()
. s




24/2000

GPRSO, INC.
- ORHO0O1 ORDER HISTORY REPORT FROM 02/24/00 TO 02/24/00
JER PREV ORDER STATE SHIP TOTAL AMT END
3ER  CUSTNO NAME BAL TOTAL TAX DIsSC CHRG DUE PAID BAL GAINS METHOD (
- 02/24/00
90 000001 GROUP SALES .00 14 .06 .00 .00 .00 14.06 14.06 .00 2.51 CH KK
291 000063 ADV. REC. NET. #1 T .00 40.00 2.80 .00 .00 42 .80 .00 42.80 13.00 ON AcCcod
3.0 .50
TOTALS --> -2 anad 2.80 .00 .00 06— 15.51 |
wd.50 22.5b i
{
DATE2-24- 00 %‘
TILT COUNT
LOSE COUNT
OPEN COUNT
CURRENCY
CURRENCY
51 1080
§1 _5.00 2000
e §5 2000
$5 o .00 $10 1. OV
510 Ro0.02 $20
$20 $.25 %_Z,_E_
325 _ZAS. 510 2.00_
310 _e200 $05 .
) s =06
$.01 . |
r c%/ > cLOSE TOTAL YO
OPENYOTAL
/ ‘a = -

202 £9042 000

g

ML

c.692)

@) Wellon PSFS®

Mellon Bank, N.A.

Philadelphia, PA

G. P. R. 8. O, INC.
6212 RIDGE AVE., REAR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128-2629

DATE

D Jd Y

LIST CHECKS ﬁR ATTACRH LIST

CASH
CHECKS

o |
- 1
|

19é\.5\§

AR

i

54

e e e

2

5 G

DEPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL




a——

B ORDER HISTORY REPORF ™ CERON 02/24/00 70 02/24/00
CUSHO  NAME R R SR oisc SR OO A B cams vemonor
2/24/00
g Wedde e OB Wow 4 ol o i
gt AR SA%- : : ; 8 X 312; %%%': ! §
sl 6 D O B B Kb R R

TOTALS --> 962.56  2.80 .00 .00 1117-89~ 271.40 :

1] 03.9%
/ . \
e
DATEZ- 24 -
) TILT COUNT
)PEN COUNT CLOSE COUNT
'URRENCY CURRENCY
1 \() 51 ) $1 0.0 0
5 26 00 $5  10.00
0 B0 $10
20 $20 Q0.00
.25 7.7 = 0825 bas
10 2,00 $.10 490
.05 25 $05 <45
01 A0 $01 <942
YPEN TOTAL $5Z2 CLOSETOTAL _ *99 ]
ren

NS

PAGE-

qDEEEUﬁEDDO

ce

1

@) Wellon PSFs*~—"

Mellon Rank, N.A.
Philadeiphla, PA

13 Fabe Ve HEAR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128-2629
22 92°
LIST CHECKS OR ATTACH LIST .
o | Sk 1
1243 1 1o 0O
1242|300 |00
2013641 | HO o 0
290 1| 497 7]
- !
] ‘
1
-—"‘l S
1 ]
S
]
]
S
] —
TOTAL $ H_“U/S 3 3

DEPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL
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5/2000 GPRSO, INC. : ‘ . ) o
- ORHOO1 ORDER HISTORY REPORT FROM 02/26/00 TO 02/26/00 NE— =S
SR PREV ORDER STATE SHIP TOTAL AMT @ ' ®
cR CUSTNO NAME BAL TOTAL TAX DISC CHRG DUE PAID GAINS METHOD OF n{ M,ﬁl,,ﬁq FSFS
e Phitadelphln, PA
- 02/26/00
33 000001 GROUP SALES 00 11.10 00 00 00 11.10 11.10 00 2.93 CH KK G. P. R. S. O, INC.
. . . . . . . . . 6212 RIDGE AVE., REA
34 .00 51.73 .00 .00 .00 51.73 51.73 .00 16.31 CH MDM PHILADELPHIA. Pt R
)5 .00 12.88 .00 .00 .00 12.88 12.88 100 2.38 CH MDM IA, PA 19128-2629 .
)6 000142 PYRAMID OF FREEDOM  321.02 35.04 .00 .00 ‘00 356.06 50.00 306.06 5.69 CH KK Q- ¢ Qo000
}7 000001 GROUP SALES 00 129.18 .00 .00 ‘o0 129.18 129.18 00 44.75 MO 02827511 DATE Q o )
J8 000003 MONTCO LITERATURE C .00 575.68 .00 .00 .00 575.68 ‘00 575.68 169.83 ON ACCOUNT LIST CHECK To—
Jo 000001 GROUP SALES .00 23.20 .00 .00 .00 23.20 23.20 .00 7.75 CH KK S OR ATTACH LIST
.0 .00 1.00 .00 .00 .00 1.00 1.00 .00 .32 CH MDM :
i1 .00 56.56 .00 .00 .00 56.56 56.56 ‘00 12.11 CH MDM !
V2 .00 10.00 .00 .00 .00 10.00 10.00 .00 3.25 CH MDM ; CA
¢3 .00 8.00 .00 .00 .00 8.00 8.00 .00 2.60 CH KK i -——C;E;—':—— 2,&5 5 5
.4 .00 31.08 .00 .00 .00 31.08 31.08 .00 9.68 CH KK (
l 0asazsne3l | A9 |9
TOTALS --> 945.45 .00 .00 .00 384.73 277.60 | _
|
* | —'——!
i -
i
S
! |
! -
' o .
DATE_2-2-09 5 —
; O - .
; Y] 1
Y
()
TILT COUNT = S
[ (S5
o 1
OPEN COUNT CL OUNT o L
- = —~—
_ 1
CURRENCY CURRENCY i I
51 [0.00 s1 19.09 A N
$5 §5 _[5-02 S ;
—_— B
$10 10.00 $10 029
$20 2000 $20 _____ |
$25 -19 §25 .50 i ;
$05 4 305 29
$0l .40 $01 _aB0D
! DEPO! [ 7 5 ;
SITS
OPEN TOT AL j 5 O L ET AL MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL j

t7 v/ ' —



0

001

USTNO NAME

/29/00

10001 GROUP SALES

30097 SOUTH JERSEY ASC.
30001 GROUP SALES

TOTALS -->

JPEN COUNT
CURRENCY
SUAT A
$5 15.€0
g0  10-0©0
20
§25. H09
$.10 L,’_@,Q____
$.05 ;
$01° _e3°

—OPEN TOTAL

459

: GPRSO, INC.
ORDER HISTORY REPORT FROM 02/29/00 TO 02/28/00

PREV ORDER STATE SHIP TOTAL AMT END
BAL TOTAL TAX pIsSC CHRG DUE PAID BAL  GAINS
.00 10.64 .00 .09 .00 10.64 10.64 .00 5.28
1011.31 1,408.04)\" .00 70.40- ‘00 2348.95 2011.31 337.64 342.37
.00 31.51 .00 .00 .00 31.51  31.51 .00 13.25
.00 31.08 . .00 .Cco .00 31.08 31.08 .00 9.68
.00 .62, .00 .0G .00 .62 .62 .00 .23
.00 32.64 .00 .00 .00 32.64 32.64 .00 10.99
.00 10.36 5, .00 .00 ,00 10.36 10.36 .00 3.22
.00 50.30° ', .00 .00 .00 50.30 50.30 .00 18.06
.00 50.00° . .00 .00 ,00 50.00 50.00 .00 15.00
.00 27.17 .00 .00 .00 27.17  27.17 .00 9.70
1,652.36 .00 70.40- .00 2255.63 427.78

g HF DATE @ |29 )00

P g $5 _LQ_.CQ———
- . si0 1000
X $20

S 25 1315

¢10 _ 360
$05 130
$o01 __ .15

o

2322223233

MDM
510 M
KK
KX
KX

MDM
11333

w02 EJ0%¢2 000

g

MITTILE. 292y

Mellon PSFS®

Mellon Bank, N.A.

Philadelphia, PA

G. P. R. S. 0., INC.
6212 RIDGE AVE., REAR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19128-2629
oo

DATE Q/éZC( 1o

LIST CHECKS OR ATTACH LIST

94 152
51

CASH
CHECKS

S10 |

2,01

us3zy | 50 0 9|

_ 1

J—

——de

3

DEPOSITS MAWX NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL
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